MADWAVE
29TAl

@

AucTtaHuma 1
18.10.2025 - 10:00

BCEPOCCHUCKME COPEBHOBAHMA N0 NNABAHNK

M3/ BEUB YEJIJIEHAX
16-19 0K TABPA

Jesouku, 50m BaTTepdnsii

9-15 net
CTapTOBbIi NPOTOKOA

Pamunusg, ma

3annbiB 1 n3 9

3 OATVNEBA TaitaaHa
4 CAJIbHMKOBA lMonuHa
5 MEABEAEBA MunaHa

3anibiB 213 9

HUKYNTNHA Anéna
NOCT Anuca
CUNHATKNHA Codpbs
ANEKCEEHKO Huka
AHOPEEBA Mapraputa
BbI'Y30OBA AHHa
CVIMOH Bepa
TYAKOBA YnbsiHa

O~NO OIS WNPE

3annsiB 3 n3 9

CYXOHOCOBA Codthus
MWUTWNHA MonuHa
MABJ/IOBA AHHa
ABVHHWKOBA MonnHa
OKLWHA Codns

BALLYK Monuna
BANTONHA YynnaH
MOWCEEHKO CraHucnasa
KYOPABLEBA KpuctuHa
E®PEMOBA Cothbsa

©Coo~NOOUM~WNEFO

3annbiB 4 n3 9

NMEPMAKOBA Japbs
F'ANTKNHA KceHusa
ACTALLEBA Cobs
TAHEEBA Bapsapa
MU3ITMPEBA AHHa
KPACW/IbHNKOBA BukTtopus
FErMMHA Mupocnasa
HATANEBWY funaHa
AHTOHOBA AnekcaHgpa
MBAHHNKOBA Enusaseta

o

©Co~NOoOOaM~WNPRE

3annbiB 513 9

HACKNOALLBWIN Codpusa
KANTMHWHA BukTopus
NMPEJENHA CeeTnaHa
KPbITIOBA EnusaseTa
FANAMNHA Mapus
MCAKOBA BepoHuka
CUN3NKOBA BepoHuka
CTOPOXXYK AHacTacus
BAHLVKOBA BapBapa
POMALLKNHA EBa

O©CoOo~NOUh~WNPREFO

r/p

2015
2014
2014

2015
2014
2016
2016
2015
2013
2015
2015

2016
2015
2014
2014
2012
2015
2014
2015
2015
2014

2016
2012
2012
2013
2013
2015
2013
2014
2015
2015

2015
2015
2011
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012

ItOH.
11l
ItOH.

I1toH.

ItoH.
ItOH.
ItOH.
[tOH.
ItOH.
ItoH.
ItoH.

ItOH.
11l

11l

11l
ItoH
11l

1]

11l
ItOH.
ItOH.

ItoH.
1}

I

1]

I

I

1]

1}

I

1]

ItoH
11l

Il

Il

I

Il

11l
11l
1]

Il

KomaHpaa

rBY 00O PC(SA), CLU Yon6oH, AkyTcK
ClW "Kpuctann", bepe3sHuku
[sopeu Criopta ¥YI'MK, BepxHas lMNMbiwma

MmHasng ®T Cupuyc, Coumn
ClW "Kpuctann', bepe3Hunku
CK Tewmn, PeBpa

LU "CeummacTep”, OMcK
LU "Ceummactep”, OMck
CLU "CwviHuia kut", KyHryp
CW "NMngep" r. NpkyTCK
KAZ

KOLOS Team,TioMeHb

CLUOP Ne4, Apocnasnb

Ant Team, KameHck-Ypasbckuii
CLUOP Ne1l, KypraH

CLUOP Ne 9 «CapmaTt», OpeHbypr
KOLOS Team,TiOMEHb

KOLOS Team,TioMeHb

CLU "HOHoCTb", EKaTepuHbypr

LU "CeummacTep”, OMck

ClW "Kpuctann', bepe3Huku

®CK AO "CT3", Nonesckoii

CLW nm A B MonoBa, EkatepunH6ypr
Gorina_swim, UensbuHck

CLU «MonopgocTb», To6onbCK

CLU "CwvHuia kut", KyHryp

Cl AC "KOHocTb", UpKyTCK

CW "NMngep" r. NpkyTCK

CW "Nngep" r. NpkyTck

O6nactHas CLU no BBC, YenabuHck
CLUOP Ne 9 «Capmat», OpeHbypr

CLU "HOHoCTb", EKaTepuHbypr

CLU "FOHUKA", UensbuHck

®CK AO "CT3", NoneBckoi

CLU no nnaBaHunto, CHEXMHCK

CLU "CuHwuid knT", KyHryp

CL "FOHMKA", YUenabuHck

CLU Nel TroMeHb

CL Nel TioMmeHb

CLlU «MonopgocTb», To60nbCK
CLUOP Ne2 "Mporpecc”, OpeHbypr

3aABoYHOE BpeEMS

AKT 56.00
MEPM 49.83
CBP/ 50.00
KPC/, 48.00
MEPM 46.00
CBP[ 45.02
oMC 45.00
oMmC 45.00
MEPM 45.53
UPKT 46.20
KAZ 48.00
TIOM 44.50
aPcn 42.00
CBP/ 41.00
KYPI 40.70
OPHB 40.50
TIOM 40.50
TIOM 41.00
CBP[ 41.28
oMC 44.00
MEPM 45.00
CBP/ 38.80
CBP[ 38.00
yne 37.00
TIOM 36.50
MEPM 36.01
UPKT 36.20
UPKT 36.80
NPKT 37.50
yne 38.50
OPHB 40.00
CBP[ 36.00
une 35.50
CBP/ 35.00
yne 35.00
MEPM 34.95
une 35.00
TIOM 35.00
TIOM 35.09
TIOM 36.00
OPHB 36.00

[BBC, 6acceliH 25 meTpoB
EkatepuH6ypr

https://swim4you.ru/

CvicTeMa 3/1eKTPOHHOI PerncTpaLmm BpeMeHm

SWISS TIMMING QUANTUM AQUATIC

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Urals Federal District/Ekaterinburg

FZAN
TEXHOIOTHS

CIIOPTA

MADWAVE

WKONANMABAHWA

19.10.2025 12:36 - CtpaHuua 1

" T
MADWAVE

<&

—~y
-U

CDBBCP

~



MADWAVE

@

OuctaHuusa 1, Aesoukn, 50m battepdnsii

2aTAN

3annbiB 6 N3 9

o

O©CoOoO~NOU~WNPRE

OVIHOIMEHOBA BacunnHa
CNAOPOBA CraHucnasa
MAHYUAH Kupa
BYWMAHOBA [apbs
YTOUKWHA Butanusa
POAVNOHOBA EnusaBseTta
KAMYCTUHA Ennsaseta
HUKUTUHA EBa

BPAHAT Anuca
BAPHWVHA Anunca

3annsiB 7 n3 9

©oCoo~NOOUM~WNEFO

BAYNTVHA Buktopus
TAPACOBA Onecs
LLUEBLIOBA Bukropusa
BOPOBKOBA AnekcaHgpa
PAOBIFTIHA Codbbs
NEBEAKOK MunaHa
CATAEBA Bacwunuca
3blKOBA ApuHa

BAXKMHA Mapusa
ETOBVKOBA BaneHTuHa

3annbiB 8 n3 9

o

©Co~NOoOOaM~WNPRE

MEABELEBA BuonetTa
AKOBEHKO Codhus
NTOKTHOLWNHA Bapsapa
KOMIMAHWUCTOBA Mapus
PELOPOBA /t060Bb
EFOPOBA HOnnaHa
XNOMEHKOBA Mapus
MWXAJTIEBCKAA Oapbs
MOCOXWHA Codibs
TUMOBKWMHA KceHus

3annbiB 9 n3 9

O©Coo~NOUh~wWNE O

OJIbLUEBCKAA fapbs
CTAOHNLUKAA ApnHa
KNPW1IJTOBA Mapus
KOBPW>KHbIX AnnHa
Nnornoa ApvHa
KACATKNHA Banepus
MW/TIOTKNHA EkaTepuHa
BOIrATbIPEBA KpuctuHa
PAMOCOBA Japbs
YEYY/TNHA Hapexpa

BCEPOCCHUCKME COPEBHOBAHMA N0 NNABAHNK

M3/ BEUB YEJIJIEHAX

gsrk.n

16-19 0K TABPA

2013
2014
2014
2012
2014
2012
2012
2014
2015
2012

2012
2014
2013
2011
2011
2012
2015
2012
2013
2013

2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2011
2013
2012
2012

2010
2010
2012
2010
2010
2012
2010
2011
2011
2010

ItoH.

ItOH.

KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
I

KMC
KMC

CLLUOP, KameHck-Ypanbckuii

AHO LCI1, Mockea

ClW "FOHOCTb", /lbicbBa

OHOCLL «Mapyc» WagpuHck

CLU "CuHuid knT", KyHryp

Osopeu Cnopta YI'MK, BepxHas lMNMbiwma
OHOCL «Mapyc» WanpuHck

CLUOP Ne4, Apocnassb

CLL "KOHocTh", EKaTepuHbypr

CW "NMngep", KpacHoydumck

CLUOP Ne4, fApocnasnb

CLlW "BbicTpuua”, Kupos

CLU "CwvHuia kut", KyHryp
O6nacTtHas CLU no BBC, Yensa6uHck
O6nactHas CLU no BBC, UenabuHck
ClW AC "HOHocTh", pKkyTCK
MmHasna ®T Cupuyc, Coumn

CLU "CuHuii kut", KyHryp

CLU "CwvHuia kut", KyHryp

CLlU no nnaBaHuio, CHEXUHCK

CLW "CuHuit knut", KyHryp

MnbuHTum, HoBoCcMGUpCK

CLU "CuHuid knT", KyHryp

LU "CeummacTep”, OMcK

CK Temn, PeBga

YOP Nel, EkatepuHbypr

®CK AO "CT3", Nonesckoii

CLUOP Ne4, Apocnasinb

CLU "CuHuid knT", KyHryp

CK "Hesckue 3Be3apl", CaHkT-MNeTepbypr

AHO LCIN, Mockea

CLUOP Nel, BopoHex

CLW AC "HOHocTh", pKyTCK

Cu, "AtnaHt",r. WaxyHbsa

LUM "CeummacTep”, OMcK

YOP Nel, EkaTepuHbypr

®CK AO "CT3", NoneBckKoii

CLU "FOHUKA", UensbuHck

MMBY ®KnC "Crapt", MNMepBoypasibeK
MnbuHTum, HoBoCMGUpCK

CBP[
MOC

NEPM
KYPT

NEPM
CBP[
KYPT

apPchn
CBP[
CBP[

APCh
KNP
MEPM
une
une
UPKT
KPC/,
MEPM
MEPM
une

NEPM
HBCB
NEPM
OoMC
CBP[
CBP[
CBP[
aPCh
NEPM
cne

MOC
BPX
NPKT
H-H
oMC
CBPJ,
CBPJ,
unB
CBPJ
HBCB

-~"

(e

34.73
34.50
34.41
34.24
34.05
34.20
34.24
34.50
34.50
34.90

34.00
33.50
33.01
33.00
32.90
33.00
33.00
33.45
33.95
34.00

32.45
32.40
31.90
31.11
31.00
31.11
31.67
32.00
32.45
32.50

30.90
30.50
30.20
30.00
29.50
29.80
30.00
30.50
30.50
31.00

[BBC, 6acceliH 25 meTpoB
EkatepuH6ypr

https://swim4you.ru/

CvicTeMa 3/1eKTPOHHOI PerncTpaLmm BpeMeHm

SWISS TIMMING QUANTUM AQUATIC

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Urals Federal District/Ekaterinburg

FZAN
TEXHOIOTHS

CIIOPTA

MADWAVE

WKONANMABAHWA

19.10.2025 12:36 - CTpaHuua 2

" T
MADWAVE

<&

CDBBCP

~



