







1 18.10.2025 - 10:00	, 50m	9 - 15
1 9 3 4 5	2015 I . (), , 2014 III " ", 2014 I . ,	56.00 49.83 50.00
2 9 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	2015 I	48.00 46.00 45.02 45.00 45.53 46.20 48.00
3 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	2016 I . KOLOS Team, 2015 III	44.50 42.00 41.00 40.70 40.50 41.00 41.28 44.00 45.00
4 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	2016 " ", 2012 Gorina_swim, 2013 « », 2013 " ", 2015 " ", 2014 " ". 2015 9 « »,	38.80 38.00 37.00 36.50 36.01 36.20 36.80 37.50 38.50 40.00
5 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	2015 " ", 2015 " ", 2011 " ", 2012 " ", 2012 " ", 2013 1 2012 1 2013 1 2013 1 2013 2" ",	36.00 35.50 35.00 35.00 34.95 35.00 35.00 35.09 36.00

25 https://swim4you.ru/

SWISS TIMMING QUANTUM AQUATIC









19.10.2025 12:36 -









1	, 50m
Ι,	, 50111

	6 9		
0		2013 II , -	34.73
		2013 , -	34.50
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8		2014 II " ",	34.41
3		2012 II	34.24
4		2014 III " ",	34.05
5		2012 II ,	34.20
6		2012 II « »	34.24
7		2014 4,	34.50
8		2015 1 . ,	34.50
9		2012 III ",	34.90
	7 9		
0		2012 II 4,	34.00
1		2014 " ",	33.50
2		2013 11 ,	33.01
3		2011 I ,	33.00
4 5		2011 II , 2012 I " ",	32.90 33.00
6		2012 ,	33.00
7		2012 " ",	33.45
8		2013 " ",	33.95
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9		2013 II ,	34.00
	8 9	2012 " "	20.45
0		2012 11 ,	32.45 32.40
1		2012 II , 2012 II " ",	31.90
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9		2012 " , 2013 " ",	31.11
4		2013 ,	31.00
5		2012 I 1,	31.11
6		2011 I " ",	31.67
7		2013 I 4,	32.00
8		2012 II " ",	32.45
9		2012 I . " ", -	32.50
	9 9		
0		2010 ,	30.90
1		2010 ,	30.50
		2012 l " ",	30.20
2 3 4		2010 l ," ",.	- 30.00
		2010 " ",	29.50
5		2012 1,	29.80
6		2010 II " ",	30.00
7 8		2011 1 ,	30.50
8 9		2011 " ", 2010 ,	30.50 31.00
		∠U I U ,	31.00

25

https://swim4you.ru/

SWISS TIMMING QUANTUM AQUATIC







